Farnell Page 520 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:08
16
E
M
C
,
F
ilt

Current Typical Resistance
Rating (A) Inductance per Mftrs.
@ 45°C (mH) Winding (Ω) List No. Order Code
Vertical Mounting
2 1.1 0.07 RN202-2/02 119-1504
0.4 39 1.5 RN212-0.4/02 119-1505
0.5 27 1.25 RN212-0.5/02 119-1506
0.6 15 0.8 RN212-0.6/02 119-1507
0.8 10 0.37 RN212-0.8/02 119-1508
1.2 6.8 0.245 RN212-1.2/02 119-1509
1.5 3.3 0.15 RN212-1.5/02 119-1510
2 1.8 0.075 RN212-2/02 119-1511
4 0.7 0.03 RN212-4/02 119-1513
0.8 27 0.5 RN214-0.8/02 119-1514
2.5 3.3 0.072 RN214-2.5/02 119-1515
3 2 0.055 RN214-3/02 119-1517
4 1.5 0.035 RN214-4/02 119-1518
1 18 0.61 RN222-1.0/02 119-1519
2 6.8 0.147 RN222-2/02 119-1521
2.5 5.6 0.12 RN222-2.5/02 119-1520
3 4.5 0.08 RN222-3.0/02 119-1522
4 3.3 0.06 RN222-4/02 119-1523
4 3.3 0.066 RN242-4/02 119-1526
6 1.8 0.02 RN242-6/02 119-1527
R typ Dimensions Pin Spacing Mftrs Order
LH (mH) IN (A) (mΩ) H W D x y List No. Code
Vertical
39 0.4 2000 20.3 13.2 18.2 10 15 B82721K2401N20 121-9099
10 0.7 600 20.3 13.2 18.2 10 15 B82721K2701N20 121-9100
6.8 1.2 280 20.3 13.2 18.2 10 15 B82721K2122N20 121-9097
1 2 90 20.3 13.2 18.2 10 15 B82721K2202N1 121-9137
0.4 3.6 35 20.3 13.2 18.2 10 15 B82721K2362N1 121-9098
Vertical
27 0.5 1200 25.4 16.1 23.3 12.5 10 B82722J2501N1 121-9138
10 1 480 25.4 16.1 23.3 12.5 10 B82722J2102N1 121-9101
2.2 2 130 25.4 16.1 23.3 12.5 10 B82722J2202N1 121-9102
1.2 3 56 25.4 16.1 23.3 12.5 10 B82722J2302N1 121-9103
Vertical
27 1 750 30.5 18.6 28 15 12.5 B82723J2102N1 121-9104
5.6 2 160 30.5 18.6 28 15 12.5 B82723J2202N1 121-9105
2.7 4 60 30.5 18.6 28 15 12.5 B82723J2402N1 121-9106
Vertical
33 1 810 33.2 18.5 31.3 15 12.5 B82724J2102N1 121-9111
27 1.4 500 33.2 18.5 31.3 15 12.5 B82724J2142N1 121-9112
6.8 2 190 33.2 18.5 31.3 15 12.5 B82724J2202N1 121-9113
3.3 4 66 33.2 18.5 31.3 15 12.5 B82724J2402N1 121-9114
Horizontal
10 2 230 25.0 33.1 32.6 20 30 B82724B2202N1 121-9107
1.8 6 23 25.0 33.1 32.6 20 30 B82724B2602N1 121-9109
68 1 1300 25.0 44.0 42.4 20 30 B82725A2102N1 121-9131
18 2 350 25.0 44.0 42.4 20 30 B82725A2202N1 121-9116
3.9 6 41 25.0 25.0 42.4 20 30 B82725A2602N1 121-9132
2.7 8 22 25.0 44.0 42.4 20 30 B82725A2802N1 121-9117
1.8 10 14 25.0 44.0 42.4 20 30 B82725A2103N1 121-9115
Inductance Price Each
mH Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ + +
Vertical
39 121-9099● 256.00 199.00 149.00 110.00 – – – –